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2371 278 VINICIUS MONTI CELLI POA 1Cad-A 02:52:43 188 20,1701:08:12+.
6902 58 GUSTAVO BORGES DA CRUZ MOGI GUAÇU - 1Cad-A 02:57:19 188 29,7800:00:00+.
6203 62 VICTOR HUGO MARTINS MOGI GUAÇU - 1Cad-A 03:01:11 188 29,1400:03:52+.
2024 59 JOÃO PEDRO SOUZA SULLA SERRA NEGRA - 1Cad-A 03:05:47 188 28,4200:04:36+.
3535 60 LEONARDO DIAS PINTO ITAJUBA - MG 1Cad-A 03:13:35 188 27,2800:07:48+.
6426 278 VINICIUS MONTI CELLI POA 1Cad-A 05:50:06 288 15,0802:57:23+.
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4721 254 GUSTAVO RIBEIRO/GUILHERME POUSO ALEGRE - 1D-1 03:12:05 288 27,4900:00:01+.
6222 271 LEONARDO STOLF/GABRIEL VIEIRA PIRACICABA - 1D-1 03:14:38 288 27,1300:00:00+.
2623 268 EVERTON ANTÔNIO/WALLACE GABRIEL ALFENAS - MG 1D-1 03:16:51 288 26,8200:00:01+.
8534 262 JOSELITO DOMINGUES/BRUNO SIERRA LIMEIRA - SP 1D-1 03:26:26 288 25,5800:00:00+.
8345 258 LUIZ FERNANDO/RAPHAEL DE POUSO ALEGRE - 1D-1 03:28:06 288 25,3700:00:00+.
616 260 SEBASTIAO PENA/JULIANO SANTOS ALFENAS - MG 1D-1 03:30:01 288 25,1400:00:01+.
3487 265 JOÃO BATISTA/EVAIR DO NASCIMENTO MUZAMBINHO - 1D-1 03:32:50 288 24,8100:02:42+.
2758 264 DIEGO VERGUEIRO/ERIC VERGUEIRO CAMPINAS - SP 1D-1 03:39:11 288 24,0900:06:21+.
969 267 FELIPE MEGALE/KARJAN ALVES OURO FINO - MG 1D-1 03:43:17 288 23,6500:00:01+.
25610 275 RONALDO CEZAR/JULIANO DA SILVA MONTE SIÃO - 1D-1 03:44:23 288 23,5300:00:01+.
28211 269 JULIANO COELHO/GUILHERME FARIA MOGI MIRIM - 1D-1 03:46:32 288 23,3100:00:01+.
72712 256 FLÁVIO AUGUSTO/BRUNO FREITAS ALFENAS - MG 1D-1 03:51:01 288 22,8600:00:00+.
91713 274 ANDERSON TRAVAGLINI/ALESSANDRO PIRACICABA - 1D-1 03:53:08 288 22,6500:00:00+.
31914 780 FELIPE LITFALLA/ANTONIO TAVARES OURO FINO - MG 2D-1 03:59:16 288 17,1600:00:02+.
46415 273 CARLOS ROBERTO/JONAS VASQUES ITAPIRA - SP 1D-1 04:20:53 288 20,2400:00:03+.
23716 270 ALBERTO LUIS/NATAN GABRIEL SOCORRO-SP - 1D-1 04:40:47 288 18,7700:00:31+.
71217 279 HILTON JOSE/FELLIPPE CORSI ITAPIRA-SP 1D-1 04:53:28 288 17,9900:12:41+.
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4611 261 RODRIGO LOPES/GABRIELA MORAES MONTE SIÃO - 1D-M 03:33:28 288 24,7300:00:00+.
582 280 CRISTIANE APARECIDA/CÉLIO MELO ALFENAS - MG 1D-M 03:47:28 288 23,2100:00:04+.
5743 251 ELISA VIEIRA/LICÍNIO CAPPELLI POUSO ALEGRE - 1D-M 03:49:12 288 23,0400:00:00+.
6704 263 SERGIO SILVEIRA/ANIE RAQUEL ATIBAIA - SP 1D-M 03:51:39 288 22,7900:00:00+.
2375 259 MARCOS PAULO/MARIANA DUTRA SOCORRO - SP 1D-M 04:13:17 288 20,7800:00:50+.
2706 252 FLAVIA LUANA/MARCOS SEBASTIÃO BOM REPOUSO - 1D-M 05:42:36 288 15,4100:00:01+.
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6961 6 CARLA REGINA DE SOUZA LIMEIRA - SP 10Elite-F 03:43:10 188 23,6600:00:00+.
412 5 MAIENE T. FERREIRA CARVALHO ITAJUBÁ - MG 1Elite-F 05:35:20 188 15,7501:52:10+.
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2881 1 BRUNO MARTINS LEMES PASSA QUATRO - 1Elite-M 02:42:49 188 32,4300:00:00+.
5812 3 LUIZ EDUARDO FERREIRA ITAJUBÁ - MG 1Elite-M 02:52:07 188 30,6800:00:19+.
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6471 45 SABRINA RABELO DE ALMEIDA POÇOS DE 10MA-F 03:35:57 188 24,4500:00:00+.
1812 41 ELIANA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA MOCOCA - SP 10MA-F 04:15:26 188 20,6700:39:29+.
2453 40 DANIELA SCHOLL ITAPIRA - SP 10MA-F 04:31:04 188 19,4800:15:38+.
3064 43 JOICE SOUZA SILVA BOM REPOUSO - 10MA-F 04:40:05 188 18,8500:09:01+.
415 44 MARÍLIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA ITAPIRA - SP 10MA-F 04:54:03 188 17,9600:13:58+.
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101 67 ANTONIO RENAN SEVERO RODRIGUÊS SANTA CRUZ DA 1MA-1 02:49:18 188 31,1900:00:00+.
6692 94 TIAGO DANIEL DOS SANTOS CAMBUI - MG 1MA-1 02:53:19 188 30,4600:04:01+.
6403 91 MURILO ELIZEU RUFINO ITAPIRA - SP 1MA-1 02:56:34 188 29,900:03:15+.
4024 88 MOISÉS DO NASCIMENTO PINHATELLI SÃO CARLOS - 1MA-1 03:00:46 188 29,2100:04:12+.
9695 74 DIEGO LUIZ DE ALMEIDA JACUTINGA - MG 1MA-1 03:02:56 188 28,8600:02:10+.
5526 77 FABIO DA SILVA SANTO ANTÔNIO 1MA-1 03:03:22 188 28,7900:00:26+.
1217 82 LAURO CÉSAR DO COUTO POUSO ALEGRE - 1MA-1 03:04:39 188 28,5900:01:17+.
218 84 LUCAS DELATORRE OURO FINO - MG 1MA-1 03:04:43 188 28,5800:00:04+.
8249 92 PATRIC WILLIAN AMANCIO SANTA CRUZ 1MA-1 03:07:52 188 28,1100:03:09+.
98210 89 MOISÉS MAIA SILVA CRISTAIS - MG 1MA-1 03:08:47 188 27,9700:00:55+.
81211 100 WILSON SOARES DE CARVALHO JUNIOR BANDEIRA DO 1MA-1 03:09:11 188 27,9100:00:24+.
89212 76 ELTON WILIAM DE OLIVEIRA CANDIDO SÃO JOÃO DA 1MA-1 03:10:18 188 27,7500:01:07+.
53213 85 LUCAS LIMA SANTOS ITAPIRA - SP 1MA-1 03:13:10 188 27,3300:02:52+.
71314 83 LEANDRO RIBEIRO MORETTI POUSO ALEGRE - 1MA-1 03:14:30 188 27,1500:01:20+.
42515 70 CÉZAR PEREIRA MONTE SIÃO - 1MA-1 03:14:40 188 27,1200:00:10+.
75416 71 CHARLES DANIEL NAGAROLLI DE MOGI MIRIM - 1MA-1 03:16:18 188 26,900:01:38+.
55317 69 CESAR AUGUSTO DA COSTA SÃO JOSÉ DO 1MA-1 03:18:20 188 26,6200:02:02+.
22318 97 WALLAN GONCALVES DE SOUZA SÃO CARLOS - 1MA-1 03:21:32 188 26,200:03:12+.
77819 80 JONAS PEDROSO DE MORAES MUNHOZ - MG 1MA-1 03:28:56 188 25,2700:07:24+.
80520 93 RODRIGO MALDI PASSINI ITAPIRA - SP 1MA-1 03:29:35 188 25,1900:00:39+.
78521 98 WELLINGTON ZANELLI SÃO JOÃO DA 1MA-1 03:37:50 188 24,2400:08:15+.
21522 86 MATEUS ANTÔNIO BUENO DELGADO MOGI GUAÇU - 1MA-1 03:38:18 188 24,1900:00:28+.
63623 79 GUILHERME BURGUEZ ANDRADAS - MG 1MA-1 03:42:00 188 23,7800:03:42+.
83624 95 VANDERLEY JUNIOR DA SILVA ATIBAIA - SP 1MA-1 03:42:04 188 23,7800:00:04+.
15925 57 DANILO TAVOLARO RODRIGUES ESPÍRITO 1MA-1 03:47:32 188 23,2100:05:28+.
12826 66 ANTONIO PICCININII SÃO PAULO - SP 1MA-1 03:48:44 188 23,0800:01:12+.
85827 81 JULIANO DA SILVA MOGI GUAÇU - 1MA-1 03:55:58 188 22,3800:07:14+.
6328 99 WILSON FELIPE DE MOURA MAIA OURO FINO - MG 1MA-1 03:56:18 188 22,3400:00:20+.
95829 90 MURILO BOSQUEIRO LIMEIRA - SP 1MA-1 03:58:05 188 22,1800:01:47+.
11830 37 GUSTAVO BUENO E MORAES IDAIATUBA-SP 1MA-1 04:32:30 188 19,3800:34:25+.
24731 96 VITOR MESQUITA CAMANDUCAIA - 1MA-1 04:39:17 188 18,9100:06:47+.
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5321 53 ADELIO PAULO DA SILVA RIO CLARO - SP 1MA-2 02:49:23 188 31,1700:00:00+.
8602 132 MARCOS SIMÃO ITAJUBÁ - MG 1MA-2 02:51:48 188 30,7300:02:25+.
2493 136 PAULO FERNANDO PROCK CUNHA CAMPANHA - MG 1MA-2 02:56:41 188 29,8800:04:34+.
5994 135 PAULO DE TARSO CÉZAR FERREIRA CAMPO BELO - 1MA-2 02:57:34 188 29,7400:00:53+.
5505 129 JOSE JURANDIR DE MELO SANTA CRU DAS 1MA-2 02:58:23 188 29,600:00:49+.
426 134 MOISES GOMES LIMEIRA - SP 1MA-2 02:59:38 188 29,3900:01:15+.
8907 133 MARCUS WILLIAN RUFINO DE FARIA MONTE SIÃO - 1MA-2 03:00:40 188 29,2300:01:02+.
8308 127 JORGE LUIZ FERRIANE DE CASTRO ESPÍRITO 1MA-2 03:01:15 188 29,1300:00:35+.
1709 147 SIDNEI FERNANDES SANTA BÁRBARA 1MA-2 03:02:03 188 2900:00:48+.
52810 112 DIEGO LIMA MONTE VERDE - 1MA-2 03:04:53 188 28,5600:02:50+.
44211 106 CARLOS CESAR TOSO DE BARROS OURO FINO - MG 1MA-2 03:04:54 188 28,5600:00:01+.
7412 128 JOSÉ BENEDITO SICA NETO PIRACICABA - 1MA-2 03:04:58 188 28,5500:00:04+.
85113 113 DIEGO VIEIRA DA SILVA BOM JESUS DOS 1MA-2 03:05:06 188 28,5300:00:08+.
96214 118 EVERTON FRANCO DE LIMA PEDREIRA - SP 1MA-2 03:06:52 188 28,2600:01:46+.
52215 130 JULIANO CESAR BARBOSA ANDRADAS - MG 1MA-2 03:07:58 188 28,0900:01:06+.
25216 120 FABIO MORENO VALERIO VARGINHA - MG 1MA-2 03:08:35 188 2800:00:37+.
93317 143 RODRIGO DE PAULA OLIVEIRA ATIBAIA - SP 1MA-2 03:13:10 188 27,3300:04:35+.
90218 111 DENIS SOARES PERDÕES - MG 1MA-2 03:15:38 188 26,9900:02:28+.
93419 104 ARTUR CAVERSAN ITAPIRA - SP 1MA-2 03:16:17 188 26,900:00:39+.
29420 140 REINALDO COSTA PEREIRA MARIA DA FÉ - 1MA-2 03:21:09 188 26,2500:04:52+.
95421 139 RAUL VITOR ESTEVINHO SÃO PAULO - SP 1MA-2 03:22:13 188 26,1100:01:04+.
68422 119 FABIO JUNIOR BRITO SOUZA MOGI GUACU - 1MA-2 03:22:15 188 26,1100:00:02+.
90323 102 ALEXANDRE XTR VARGINHA - MG 1MA-2 03:23:27 188 25,9500:01:12+.
51524 138 RAFAEL SIMÕES ALVES MONTE SIÃO - 1MA-2 03:23:39 188 25,9300:00:12+.
5325 141 RENATO FELIX MONTE SIÃO - 1MA-2 03:24:32 188 25,8100:00:53+.
26526 145 RONALDO APARECIDO PEREIRA BOM REPOUSO - 1MA-2 03:30:17 188 25,1100:05:45+.
27527 150 WILSON CAETANO JUNIOR PARAGUAÇU - MG 1MA-2 03:30:35 188 25,0700:00:18+.
17528 125 JOÃO GABRIEL OURO FINO - MG 1MA-2 03:31:57 188 24,9100:01:22+.
27629 107 CARLOS EDUARDO BARBOSA ANDRADAS - MG 1MA-2 03:39:12 188 24,0900:07:15+.
34830 149 TIAGO HENRIQUE MARQUES CLEMENTE GUAXUPE - MG 1MA-2 03:40:08 188 23,9900:00:56+.
531 142 RODRIGO DA SILVA BOM JESUS DOS 1MA-2 03:43:32 188 23,6200:03:24+.
68832 108 CESAR SIMÕES ROSA ITAPIRA - SP 1MA-2 03:48:06 188 23,1500:04:34+.
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4833 148 TIAGO GOMES MOCOCA - SP 1MA-2 03:53:43 188 22,5900:05:37+.
34934 116 ELITON DA SILVA OLIVEIRA ITAPIRA - SP 1MA-2 03:55:37 188 22,4100:01:54+.
57835 110 DANILO MALUF DI LERNIA PIRACICABA - 1MA-2 03:56:17 188 22,3500:00:40+.
77836 137 RAFAEL DONIZETI DE SOUZA INDAIATUBA - 1MA-2 03:56:20 188 22,3400:00:03+.
60837 123 GUILHERME BABADOPULOS PIRASSUNUNGA - 1MA-2 03:59:02 188 22,0900:02:42+.
3338 101 ADVALDO DA VEIGA MOGI GUAÇU - 1MA-2 04:27:58 188 19,700:28:56+.
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7651 197 ELIANE AP P DANZIGER ALFENAS - MG 10MB-F 03:40:30 188 23,9500:00:00+.
2882 51 JANAÍNA MENDES DA SILVA ITAPIRA - SP 10MB-F 03:58:40 188 22,1200:18:10+.
7383 48 DEBORA A C SCODELER JACUTINGA - MG 10MB-F 04:01:46 188 21,8400:03:06+.
1904 50 FLAVIA CRISTINA FERREIRA INDAIATUBA - 10MB-F 04:04:32 188 21,5900:02:46+.
8015 52 SALETE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS POUSO ALEGRE - 10MB-F 04:15:44 188 20,6500:11:12+.
2006 46 ALINE DE BARROS SANTOS BRITO POUSO ALEGRE - 10MB-F 04:55:08 188 17,8900:39:24+.
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7001 155 ANTONIEL PAULO DA SILVA RIO CLARO - SP 1M-B1 02:49:13 188 31,200:00:00+.
6412 179 SAULO VIEIRA RUNHO ARARAQUARA - 1M-B1 02:58:04 188 29,6500:08:51+.
8213 172 MANOEL APARECIDO DOS ANJOS SÃO PEDRO - SP 1M-B1 03:02:47 188 28,8900:04:43+.
3254 178 SANDRO PIMENTEL MARTINS MOGI DAS 1M-B1 03:06:03 188 28,3800:03:16+.
2635 176 Reinaldo vilas boas Piranguinho - 1M-B1 03:09:57 188 27,800:03:54+.
8816 165 GILMAR APARECIDO BRANDÃO BOM REPOUSO - 1M-B1 03:12:17 188 27,4600:02:20+.
3327 168 JÚLIO CÉSAR MARTINS ROCHA ITAPIRA/SP - 1M-B1 03:13:15 188 27,3200:00:58+.
5248 158 CIRO MENDONÇA LEME - SP 1M-B1 03:14:41 188 27,1200:01:26+.
6339 161 EVERALDO RIOS GOMES ATIBAIA - SP 1M-B1 03:16:18 188 26,900:01:37+.
74210 160 EDER TIBURCIO MENDES CAMANDUCAIA - 1M-B1 03:18:01 188 26,6600:01:43+.
75411 177 RODRIGO LUCA PEDREIRA - SP 1M-B1 03:22:15 188 26,1100:04:14+.
47312 224 LUIS FERNANDO RIBEIRO DE MOGI GUACU 1M-B1 03:22:56 188 26,0200:00:41+.
11513 180 TIAGO RODRIGUES DE MORAES SOCORRO - SP 1M-B1 03:25:43 188 25,6700:02:47+.
65614 181 TIAGO SALLES ESCARASSATTI GUAXUPÉ - MG 1M-B1 03:30:11 188 25,1200:04:28+.
71415 182 WALDEMIR ALVES CARDOSO EXTREMA - MG 1M-B1 03:32:22 188 24,8600:02:11+.
78616 175 RAMIREZ SOUSA MEDEIROS BORDA DA MATA 1M-B1 03:34:54 188 24,5700:02:32+.
72717 166 JIMMY TAYLOR FERREIRA CAMANDUCAIA - 1M-B1 03:36:58 188 24,3400:02:04+.
5618 157 CÉSAR JULIO DE MORAES MOCOCA - SP 1M-B1 03:37:28 188 24,2800:00:30+.
5619 153 ANDRE LUIZ HABERMANN LEME - SP 1M-B1 03:44:06 188 23,5600:06:38+.
50620 169 JÚLIO DE SOUZA PINTO SÃO BENTO DO 1M-B1 03:50:32 188 22,900:06:26+.
85821 159 CRISTIAN SOARES EXTREMA - MG 1M-B1 03:51:52 188 22,7700:01:20+.
78822 167 JÚLIO CÉSAR LATTARI 13990-000 - SP 1M-B1 03:58:41 188 22,1200:06:49+.
27923 154 ANDREI MILNICENCO MONTE MOR - SP 1M-B1 04:02:26 188 21,7800:03:45+.
38924 173 MÁRCIO ROGÉRIO DA SILVA DE BRITO SÃO JOÃO DA 1M-B1 04:04:30 188 21,600:02:04+.
47025 163 FABRICIO JOSÉ DOMINGUES DE SOUZA SOCORRO - SP 1M-B1 04:05:58 188 21,4700:01:28+.
87326 174 OSMAR BALESTRA MONTE SIÃO - 1M-B1 04:24:52 188 19,9300:18:54+.
7727 151 ADEILSON FRANCISCO DE ALMEIDA BOM REPOUSO - 1M-B1 04:42:43 188 18,6800:17:51+.
90228 279 FELLIPPE CORSI/HILTON JOSE ITAPIRA - SP 1M-B1 04:53:25 188 17,9900:10:42+.
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8811 204 WAGNER MENDES QUIRINO SÃO JOSÉ DOS 1M-B2 02:52:12 188 30,6600:00:00+.
3902 189 EDNILSON LOPES CARDELI COSMÓPOLIS - 1M-B2 02:57:24 188 29,7600:05:12+.
6213 191 ELTON MIRANDA AMERICANA - SP 1M-B2 03:04:37 188 28,600:07:13+.
724 54 ANDRE ROGERIO FRANCISCO CAMPOS DO 1M-B2 03:13:54 188 27,2300:09:17+.
7735 200 REGINALDO FERNANDES SUMARE - SP 1M-B2 03:15:20 188 27,0300:01:26+.
336 190 EDVANE DOZZA DE PAULA POÇO FUNDO - 1M-B2 03:16:15 188 26,900:00:55+.
1747 183 ADENIR FERREIRA DA SILVA MOGI DAS 1M-B2 03:18:40 188 26,5800:02:25+.
6738 203 SILVIO MORAIS ANDRADAS - MG 1M-B2 03:18:44 188 26,5700:00:04+.
7839 184 ALEXANDRE PIVA MOGI MIRIM - 1M-B2 03:18:57 188 26,5400:00:13+.
50210 225 MARCIO APARECIDO ANDRADE LEME - SP 1M-B2 03:19:34 188 26,4600:00:37+.
30511 192 IVAN APARECIDO CARMONA ITAPIRA - SP 1M-B2 03:25:41 188 25,6700:06:07+.
60512 196 LUCIANO MENDES POÇOS DE 1M-B2 03:29:32 188 25,200:03:51+.
29413 201 Ricieri Antônio Biciate VARGINHA - MG 1M-B2 03:32:05 188 24,900:02:33+.
46614 194 JOÃO EDUARDO MALTEMPI JÚNIOR ANDRADAS - MG 1M-B2 03:40:40 188 23,9300:08:35+.
72615 188 BENEDITO CARLOS DA SILVA CAMBUÍ - MG 1M-B2 03:45:18 188 23,4400:04:38+.
94016 195 JOSIMAR RODRIGUES DA SILVA PIRASSUNUNGA - 1M-B2 04:01:50 188 21,8300:16:32+.
13217 193 IVAN MARCOS DE SOUZA JACUTINGA - MG 1M-B2 04:22:23 188 20,1200:20:33+.
99518 185 AMIRALLDO BERNARDES COUTINHO MONTE SIÃO - 1M-B2 04:33:50 188 19,2800:11:27+.
23719 202 ROBERTO EDUARDO SMEETS SÃO CAETANO 1M-B2 06:19:02 188 13,9301:45:12+.
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5021 217 MAURÍCIO DIAS DA SILVA SANTA BÁRBARA 1M-C 03:07:40 188 28,1300:00:00+.
4822 213 JOSÉ CARLOS MENDES CAMPESTRE - MG 1M-C 03:10:13 188 27,7600:02:33+.
2373 209 EVERSON SERRA CAMPINAS - SP 1M-C 03:17:29 188 26,6300:08:05+.
8034 207 CLODOALDO APARECIDO PEREIRA POUSO ALEGRE - 1M-C 03:18:18 188 26,7400:00:49+.
6265 211 IVAN MARIOSA POUSO ALEGRE - 1M-C 03:18:20 188 26,6200:00:51+.
2736 219 VALTEIR ALVES PAES SAO CARLOS - 1M-C 03:18:42 188 26,5700:00:22+.
437 208 EVALDO FERRARI SAO CARLOS - 1M-C 03:26:13 188 25,600:07:31+.
1358 214 JOSÉ CÁSSIO PIERONI JACUTINGA - MG 1M-C 03:32:32 188 24,8400:06:19+.
4019 215 MARCELO CHEFER KOCH INCONFIDENTES 1M-C 03:33:26 188 24,7400:00:54+.
14910 220 ANDERSON LUIZ DE ALMEIDA ITAPIRA-SP 1M-C 03:35:58 188 24,4500:02:32+.
23711 35 IVAIR SANTOS DANZIGER ALFENAS - MG 1M-C 03:40:34 188 14,9500:37:55+.
58712 218 NOBILE CARAMEL JUNIOR JACUTINGA - MG 1M-C 03:48:03 188 23,1500:12:05+.
53913 212 JOSÉ ANTÔNIO DOS SANTOS SANTA BÁRBARA 1M-C 03:59:47 188 22,0200:11:44+.
95214 152 ALEXANDRE CANTO FINHANE ITAPIRA - SP 1M-C 04:20:31 188 20,2700:20:44+.
8515 216 MARCOS SCODELER JACUTINGA - SP 1M-C 05:15:17 188 16,7500:54:46+.
23716 205 EDILSON DE LIMA SÃO CAETANO 1M-C 06:19:01 188 13,9302:38:27+.
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51 144 RODRIGO MORILLA PAVANELLO MOCOCA - SP 1PNE-PRO 04:33:57 188 19,2700:00:00+.
4832 7 GUILHERME QUIRINO JUNQUEIRA SÃO JOSÉ DO 1PNE-PRO 04:59:51 188 17,6100:25:54+.
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8291 38 JULIANA MACIEL DE SOUZA SÃO PAULO - SP 10Sub-30F 03:55:14 188 22,4500:00:00+.
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5061 28 MATHEUS MULLER LIMEIRA - SP 1Sub-30 02:52:23 188 30,6300:00:00+.
4522 20 JOSE FLAVIO OTTE FILHO MOGI GUACU - 1Sub-30 02:53:06 188 30,500:00:43+.
9093 32 RAFAEL PEREIRA VARGINHA - MG 1Sub-30 02:56:00 188 3000:02:54+.
5994 18 JOÃO MENDES SANTA BARBARA 1Sub-30 02:57:25 188 29,7600:01:25+.
9115 34 RITCHELE JOSE DA SILVA ESTIVA - MG 1Sub-30 03:02:42 188 28,900:05:17+.
116 23 LEANDRO INACIO SAO JOAO DA 1Sub-30 03:04:22 188 28,6400:01:40+.
9417 13 EDGAR FERNANDO COLETTI SANTA CRUZ 1Sub-30 03:05:01 188 28,5400:00:39+.
5328 14 GABRIEL APARECIDO BELINI ITAPIRA - SP 1Sub-30 03:06:15 188 28,3500:01:14+.
9329 21 JULIO CESAR FRANCO CONGONHAL - MG 1Sub-30 03:08:07 188 28,0700:01:52+.
68210 39 SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA DORTA AMPARO - SP 1Sub-30 03:10:15 188 27,7500:02:08+.
33211 26 LUIZ CARLOS MENDES BORDA DA MATA 1Sub-30 03:13:13 188 27,3300:02:58+.
45212 17 GUILHERME DOS SANTOS SILVA OURO FINO - MG 1Sub-30 03:13:28 188 27,2900:00:15+.
49213 11 ANDERSON APARECIDO DA SILVA DA ESTIVA - MG 1Sub-30 03:14:13 188 27,1900:00:45+.
81314 22 Kaique bueno de moraes Itapira - SP 1Sub-30 03:15:54 188 26,9500:01:41+.
63215 27 MARCO VICTOR PEREIRA NEVES ITAPIRA - SP 1Sub-30 03:16:25 188 26,8800:00:31+.
62416 29 MAYKON LUCARELI DO CARMO PIRASSUNUNGA - 1Sub-30 03:17:44 188 26,700:01:19+.
32317 115 DANIEL CRISTINO PATRICIO MONTE SIAO-MG 1Sub-30 03:27:51 188 25,400:10:07+.
28118 25 LEONARDO GIMENES JACUTINGA - MG 1Sub-30 03:54:25 188 22,5200:26:34+.
91519 19 JOÃO SIQUEIRA INDAIATUBA - 1Sub-30 03:58:41 188 22,1200:04:16+.
22920 36 WALTER BASSI NETO ESPIRITO 1Sub-30 04:07:17 188 21,3500:08:36+.
19221 12 DIEGO DA SILVA AMARO MONTE SIAO - 1Sub-30 04:14:08 188 20,7800:06:51+.
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2881 1 BRUNO MARTINS LEMES PASSA QUATRO - 1Elite-M 02:42:49 188 32,4300:00:00+.
7002 155 ANTONIEL PAULO DA SILVA RIO CLARO - SP 1M-B1 02:49:13 188 31,200:00:00+.
103 67 ANTONIO RENAN SEVERO RODRIGUÊS SANTA CRUZ DA 1MA-1 02:49:18 188 31,1900:00:00+.
5324 53 ADELIO PAULO DA SILVA RIO CLARO - SP 1MA-2 02:49:23 188 31,1700:00:00+.
8605 132 MARCOS SIMÃO ITAJUBÁ - MG 1MA-2 02:51:48 188 30,7300:02:25+.
5816 3 LUIZ EDUARDO FERREIRA ITAJUBÁ - MG 1Elite-M 02:52:07 188 30,6800:00:19+.
8817 204 WAGNER MENDES QUIRINO SÃO JOSÉ DOS 1M-B2 02:52:12 188 30,6600:00:00+.
5068 28 MATHEUS MULLER LIMEIRA - SP 1Sub-30 02:52:23 188 30,6300:00:00+.
2379 278 VINICIUS MONTI CELLI POA 1Cad-A 02:52:43 188 20,1701:08:12+.
45210 20 JOSE FLAVIO OTTE FILHO MOGI GUACU - 1Sub-30 02:53:06 188 30,500:00:43+.
66911 94 TIAGO DANIEL DOS SANTOS CAMBUI - MG 1MA-1 02:53:19 188 30,4600:04:01+.
90912 32 RAFAEL PEREIRA VARGINHA - MG 1Sub-30 02:56:00 188 3000:02:54+.
64013 91 MURILO ELIZEU RUFINO ITAPIRA - SP 1MA-1 02:56:34 188 29,900:03:15+.
24914 136 PAULO FERNANDO PROCK CUNHA CAMPANHA - MG 1MA-2 02:56:41 188 29,8800:04:34+.
69015 58 GUSTAVO BORGES DA CRUZ MOGI GUAÇU - 1Cad-A 02:57:19 188 29,7800:00:00+.
39016 189 EDNILSON LOPES CARDELI COSMÓPOLIS - 1M-B2 02:57:24 188 29,7600:05:12+.
59917 18 JOÃO MENDES SANTA BARBARA 1Sub-30 02:57:25 188 29,7600:01:25+.
59918 135 PAULO DE TARSO CÉZAR FERREIRA CAMPO BELO - 1MA-2 02:57:34 188 29,7400:00:53+.
64119 179 SAULO VIEIRA RUNHO ARARAQUARA - 1M-B1 02:58:04 188 29,6500:08:51+.
55020 129 JOSE JURANDIR DE MELO SANTA CRU DAS 1MA-2 02:58:23 188 29,600:00:49+.
4221 134 MOISES GOMES LIMEIRA - SP 1MA-2 02:59:38 188 29,3900:01:15+.
89022 133 MARCUS WILLIAN RUFINO DE FARIA MONTE SIÃO - 1MA-2 03:00:40 188 29,2300:01:02+.
40223 88 MOISÉS DO NASCIMENTO PINHATELLI SÃO CARLOS - 1MA-1 03:00:46 188 29,2100:04:12+.
62024 62 VICTOR HUGO MARTINS MOGI GUAÇU - 1Cad-A 03:01:11 188 29,1400:03:52+.
83025 127 JORGE LUIZ FERRIANE DE CASTRO ESPÍRITO 1MA-2 03:01:15 188 29,1300:00:35+.
17026 147 SIDNEI FERNANDES SANTA BÁRBARA 1MA-2 03:02:03 188 2900:00:48+.
91127 34 RITCHELE JOSE DA SILVA ESTIVA - MG 1Sub-30 03:02:42 188 28,900:05:17+.
82128 172 MANOEL APARECIDO DOS ANJOS SÃO PEDRO - SP 1M-B1 03:02:47 188 28,8900:04:43+.
96929 74 DIEGO LUIZ DE ALMEIDA JACUTINGA - MG 1MA-1 03:02:56 188 28,8600:02:10+.
55230 77 FABIO DA SILVA SANTO ANTÔNIO 1MA-1 03:03:22 188 28,7900:00:26+.
1131 23 LEANDRO INACIO SAO JOAO DA 1Sub-30 03:04:22 188 28,6400:01:40+.
62132 191 ELTON MIRANDA AMERICANA - SP 1M-B2 03:04:37 188 28,600:07:13+.
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12133 82 LAURO CÉSAR DO COUTO POUSO ALEGRE - 1MA-1 03:04:39 188 28,5900:01:17+.
2134 84 LUCAS DELATORRE OURO FINO - MG 1MA-1 03:04:43 188 28,5800:00:04+.
52835 112 DIEGO LIMA MONTE VERDE - 1MA-2 03:04:53 188 28,5600:02:50+.
44236 106 CARLOS CESAR TOSO DE BARROS OURO FINO - MG 1MA-2 03:04:54 188 28,5600:00:01+.
7437 128 JOSÉ BENEDITO SICA NETO PIRACICABA - 1MA-2 03:04:58 188 28,5500:00:04+.
94138 13 EDGAR FERNANDO COLETTI SANTA CRUZ 1Sub-30 03:05:01 188 28,5400:00:39+.
85139 113 DIEGO VIEIRA DA SILVA BOM JESUS DOS 1MA-2 03:05:06 188 28,5300:00:08+.
20240 59 JOÃO PEDRO SOUZA SULLA SERRA NEGRA - 1Cad-A 03:05:47 188 28,4200:04:36+.
32541 178 SANDRO PIMENTEL MARTINS MOGI DAS 1M-B1 03:06:03 188 28,3800:03:16+.
53242 14 GABRIEL APARECIDO BELINI ITAPIRA - SP 1Sub-30 03:06:15 188 28,3500:01:14+.
96243 118 EVERTON FRANCO DE LIMA PEDREIRA - SP 1MA-2 03:06:52 188 28,2600:01:46+.
50244 217 MAURÍCIO DIAS DA SILVA SANTA BÁRBARA 1M-C 03:07:40 188 28,1300:00:00+.
82445 92 PATRIC WILLIAN AMANCIO SANTA CRUZ 1MA-1 03:07:52 188 28,1100:03:09+.
52246 130 JULIANO CESAR BARBOSA ANDRADAS - MG 1MA-2 03:07:58 188 28,0900:01:06+.
93247 21 JULIO CESAR FRANCO CONGONHAL - MG 1Sub-30 03:08:07 188 28,0700:01:52+.
25248 120 FABIO MORENO VALERIO VARGINHA - MG 1MA-2 03:08:35 188 2800:00:37+.
98249 89 MOISÉS MAIA SILVA CRISTAIS - MG 1MA-1 03:08:47 188 27,9700:00:55+.
81250 100 WILSON SOARES DE CARVALHO JUNIOR BANDEIRA DO 1MA-1 03:09:11 188 27,9100:00:24+.
26351 176 Reinaldo vilas boas Piranguinho - 1M-B1 03:09:57 188 27,800:03:54+.
48252 213 JOSÉ CARLOS MENDES CAMPESTRE - MG 1M-C 03:10:13 188 27,7600:02:33+.
68253 39 SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA DORTA AMPARO - SP 1Sub-30 03:10:15 188 27,7500:02:08+.
89254 76 ELTON WILIAM DE OLIVEIRA CANDIDO SÃO JOÃO DA 1MA-1 03:10:18 188 27,7500:01:07+.
37255 254 GUILHERME RIBEIRO/GUSTAVO POUSO ALEGRE - 1D-1 03:12:04 188 27,4900:00:00+.
47256 254 GUSTAVO RIBEIRO/GUILHERME POUSO ALEGRE - 1D-1 03:12:05 288 27,4900:00:01+.
88157 165 GILMAR APARECIDO BRANDÃO BOM REPOUSO - 1M-B1 03:12:17 188 27,4600:02:20+.
53258 85 LUCAS LIMA SANTOS ITAPIRA - SP 1MA-1 03:13:10 188 27,3300:02:52+.
93359 143 RODRIGO DE PAULA OLIVEIRA ATIBAIA - SP 1MA-2 03:13:10 188 27,3300:04:35+.
33260 26 LUIZ CARLOS MENDES BORDA DA MATA 1Sub-30 03:13:13 188 27,3300:02:58+.
33261 168 JÚLIO CÉSAR MARTINS ROCHA ITAPIRA/SP - 1M-B1 03:13:15 188 27,3200:00:58+.
45262 17 GUILHERME DOS SANTOS SILVA OURO FINO - MG 1Sub-30 03:13:28 188 27,2900:00:15+.
35363 60 LEONARDO DIAS PINTO ITAJUBA - MG 1Cad-A 03:13:35 188 27,2800:07:48+.
7264 54 ANDRE ROGERIO FRANCISCO CAMPOS DO 1M-B2 03:13:54 188 27,2300:09:17+.
49265 11 ANDERSON APARECIDO DA SILVA DA ESTIVA - MG 1Sub-30 03:14:13 188 27,1900:00:45+.
71366 83 LEANDRO RIBEIRO MORETTI POUSO ALEGRE - 1MA-1 03:14:30 188 27,1500:01:20+.
62267 271 LEONARDO STOLF/GABRIEL VIEIRA PIRACICABA - 1D-1 03:14:38 288 27,1300:00:00+.
22268 271 GABRIEL VIEIRA/LEONARDO STOLF PIRACICABA - 1D-1 03:14:38 188 27,1300:02:33+.
42569 70 CÉZAR PEREIRA MONTE SIÃO - 1MA-1 03:14:40 188 27,1200:00:10+.
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52470 158 CIRO MENDONÇA LEME - SP 1M-B1 03:14:41 188 27,1200:01:26+.
77371 200 REGINALDO FERNANDES SUMARE - SP 1M-B2 03:15:20 188 27,0300:01:26+.
90272 111 DENIS SOARES PERDÕES - MG 1MA-2 03:15:38 188 26,9900:02:28+.
81373 22 Kaique bueno de moraes Itapira - SP 1Sub-30 03:15:54 188 26,9500:01:41+.
3374 190 EDVANE DOZZA DE PAULA POÇO FUNDO - 1M-B2 03:16:15 188 26,900:00:55+.
93475 104 ARTUR CAVERSAN ITAPIRA - SP 1MA-2 03:16:17 188 26,900:00:39+.
63376 161 EVERALDO RIOS GOMES ATIBAIA - SP 1M-B1 03:16:18 188 26,900:01:37+.
75477 71 CHARLES DANIEL NAGAROLLI DE MOGI MIRIM - 1MA-1 03:16:18 188 26,900:01:38+.
63278 27 MARCO VICTOR PEREIRA NEVES ITAPIRA - SP 1Sub-30 03:16:25 188 26,8800:00:31+.
56279 268 WALLACE GABRIEL/EVERTON ANTÔNIO ALFENAS - MG 1D-1 03:16:50 188 26,8200:02:12+.
26280 268 EVERTON ANTÔNIO/WALLACE GABRIEL ALFENAS - MG 1D-1 03:16:51 288 26,8200:00:01+.
23781 209 EVERSON SERRA CAMPINAS - SP 1M-C 03:17:29 188 26,6300:08:05+.
62482 29 MAYKON LUCARELI DO CARMO PIRASSUNUNGA - 1Sub-30 03:17:44 188 26,700:01:19+.
74283 160 EDER TIBURCIO MENDES CAMANDUCAIA - 1M-B1 03:18:01 188 26,6600:01:43+.
80384 207 CLODOALDO APARECIDO PEREIRA POUSO ALEGRE - 1M-C 03:18:18 188 26,7400:00:49+.
62685 211 IVAN MARIOSA POUSO ALEGRE - 1M-C 03:18:20 188 26,6200:00:51+.
55386 69 CESAR AUGUSTO DA COSTA SÃO JOSÉ DO 1MA-1 03:18:20 188 26,6200:02:02+.
17487 183 ADENIR FERREIRA DA SILVA MOGI DAS 1M-B2 03:18:40 188 26,5800:02:25+.
27388 219 VALTEIR ALVES PAES SAO CARLOS - 1M-C 03:18:42 188 26,5700:00:22+.
67389 203 SILVIO MORAIS ANDRADAS - MG 1M-B2 03:18:44 188 26,5700:00:04+.
78390 184 ALEXANDRE PIVA MOGI MIRIM - 1M-B2 03:18:57 188 26,5400:00:13+.
50291 225 MARCIO APARECIDO ANDRADE LEME - SP 1M-B2 03:19:34 188 26,4600:00:37+.
29492 140 REINALDO COSTA PEREIRA MARIA DA FÉ - 1MA-2 03:21:09 188 26,2500:04:52+.
22393 97 WALLAN GONCALVES DE SOUZA SÃO CARLOS - 1MA-1 03:21:32 188 26,200:03:12+.
95494 139 RAUL VITOR ESTEVINHO SÃO PAULO - SP 1MA-2 03:22:13 188 26,1100:01:04+.
75495 177 RODRIGO LUCA PEDREIRA - SP 1M-B1 03:22:15 188 26,1100:04:14+.
68496 119 FABIO JUNIOR BRITO SOUZA MOGI GUACU - 1MA-2 03:22:15 188 26,1100:00:02+.
47397 224 LUIS FERNANDO RIBEIRO DE MOGI GUACU 1M-B1 03:22:56 188 26,0200:00:41+.
90398 102 ALEXANDRE XTR VARGINHA - MG 1MA-2 03:23:27 188 25,9500:01:12+.
51599 138 RAFAEL SIMÕES ALVES MONTE SIÃO - 1MA-2 03:23:39 188 25,9300:00:12+.
53100 141 RENATO FELIX MONTE SIÃO - 1MA-2 03:24:32 188 25,8100:00:53+.
305101 192 IVAN APARECIDO CARMONA ITAPIRA - SP 1M-B2 03:25:41 188 25,6700:06:07+.
115102 180 TIAGO RODRIGUES DE MORAES SOCORRO - SP 1M-B1 03:25:43 188 25,6700:02:47+.
43103 208 EVALDO FERRARI SAO CARLOS - 1M-C 03:26:13 188 25,600:07:31+.
255104 262 BRUNO SIERRA/JOSELITO DOMINGUES LIMEIRA - SP 1D-1 03:26:26 188 25,5800:09:35+.
853105 262 JOSELITO DOMINGUES/BRUNO SIERRA LIMEIRA - SP 1D-1 03:26:26 288 25,5800:00:00+.
323106 115 DANIEL CRISTINO PATRICIO MONTE SIAO-MG 1Sub-30 03:27:51 188 25,400:10:07+.
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834107 258 LUIZ FERNANDO/RAPHAEL DE POUSO ALEGRE - 1D-1 03:28:06 288 25,3700:00:00+.
734108 258 RAPHAEL DE OLIVEIRA/LUIZ POUSO ALEGRE - 1D-1 03:28:06 188 25,3700:01:40+.
778109 80 JONAS PEDROSO DE MORAES MUNHOZ - MG 1MA-1 03:28:56 188 25,2700:07:24+.
605110 196 LUCIANO MENDES POÇOS DE 1M-B2 03:29:32 188 25,200:03:51+.
805111 93 RODRIGO MALDI PASSINI ITAPIRA - SP 1MA-1 03:29:35 188 25,1900:00:39+.
424112 265 EVAIR DO NASCIMENTO/JOÃO BATISTA NOVA RESENDE - 1D-1 03:29:48 188 25,1700:01:42+.
744113 260 JULIANO SANTOS/SEBASTIAO PENA ALFENAS - MG 1D-1 03:30:00 188 25,1400:00:12+.
61114 260 SEBASTIAO PENA/JULIANO SANTOS ALFENAS - MG 1D-1 03:30:01 288 25,1400:00:01+.
953115 264 ERIC VERGUEIRO/DIEGO VERGUEIRO ITAPIRA - SP 1D-1 03:30:08 188 25,1300:00:07+.
656116 181 TIAGO SALLES ESCARASSATTI GUAXUPÉ - MG 1M-B1 03:30:11 188 25,1200:04:28+.
265117 145 RONALDO APARECIDO PEREIRA BOM REPOUSO - 1MA-2 03:30:17 188 25,1100:05:45+.
275118 150 WILSON CAETANO JUNIOR PARAGUAÇU - MG 1MA-2 03:30:35 188 25,0700:00:18+.
175119 125 JOÃO GABRIEL OURO FINO - MG 1MA-2 03:31:57 188 24,9100:01:22+.
294120 201 Ricieri Antônio Biciate VARGINHA - MG 1M-B2 03:32:05 188 24,900:02:33+.
714121 182 WALDEMIR ALVES CARDOSO EXTREMA - MG 1M-B1 03:32:22 188 24,8600:02:11+.
135122 214 JOSÉ CÁSSIO PIERONI JACUTINGA - MG 1M-C 03:32:32 188 24,8400:06:19+.
348123 265 JOÃO BATISTA/EVAIR DO NASCIMENTO MUZAMBINHO - 1D-1 03:32:50 288 24,8100:02:42+.
401124 215 MARCELO CHEFER KOCH INCONFIDENTES 1M-C 03:33:26 188 24,7400:00:54+.
395125 261 GABRIELA MORAES/RODRIGO LOPES MONTE SIÃO - 1D-M 03:33:28 188 24,7300:00:00+.
461126 261 RODRIGO LOPES/GABRIELA MORAES MONTE SIÃO - 1D-M 03:33:28 288 24,7300:00:00+.
786127 175 RAMIREZ SOUSA MEDEIROS BORDA DA MATA 1M-B1 03:34:54 188 24,5700:02:32+.
149128 220 ANDERSON LUIZ DE ALMEIDA ITAPIRA-SP 1M-C 03:35:58 188 24,4500:02:32+.
727129 166 JIMMY TAYLOR FERREIRA CAMANDUCAIA - 1M-B1 03:36:58 188 24,3400:02:04+.
56130 157 CÉSAR JULIO DE MORAES MOCOCA - SP 1M-B1 03:37:28 188 24,2800:00:30+.
785131 98 WELLINGTON ZANELLI SÃO JOÃO DA 1MA-1 03:37:50 188 24,2400:08:15+.
215132 86 MATEUS ANTÔNIO BUENO DELGADO MOGI GUAÇU - 1MA-1 03:38:18 188 24,1900:00:28+.
275133 264 DIEGO VERGUEIRO/ERIC VERGUEIRO CAMPINAS - SP 1D-1 03:39:11 288 24,0900:06:21+.
276134 107 CARLOS EDUARDO BARBOSA ANDRADAS - MG 1MA-2 03:39:12 188 24,0900:07:15+.
348135 149 TIAGO HENRIQUE MARQUES CLEMENTE GUAXUPE - MG 1MA-2 03:40:08 188 23,9900:00:56+.
237136 35 IVAIR SANTOS DANZIGER ALFENAS - MG 1M-C 03:40:34 188 14,9500:37:55+.
466137 194 JOÃO EDUARDO MALTEMPI JÚNIOR ANDRADAS - MG 1M-B2 03:40:40 188 23,9300:08:35+.
636138 79 GUILHERME BURGUEZ ANDRADAS - MG 1MA-1 03:42:00 188 23,7800:03:42+.
836139 95 VANDERLEY JUNIOR DA SILVA ATIBAIA - SP 1MA-1 03:42:04 188 23,7800:00:04+.
196140 267 KARJAN ALVES/FELIPE MEGALE JACUTINGA - MG 1D-1 03:43:16 188 23,6500:04:05+.
96141 267 FELIPE MEGALE/KARJAN ALVES OURO FINO - MG 1D-1 03:43:17 288 23,6500:00:01+.
5142 142 RODRIGO DA SILVA BOM JESUS DOS 1MA-2 03:43:32 188 23,6200:03:24+.
56143 153 ANDRE LUIZ HABERMANN LEME - SP 1M-B1 03:44:06 188 23,5600:06:38+.
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757144 275 JULIANO DA SILVA/RONALDO CEZAR MONTE SIÃO - 1D-1 03:44:22 188 23,5300:01:05+.
256145 275 RONALDO CEZAR/JULIANO DA SILVA MONTE SIÃO - 1D-1 03:44:23 288 23,5300:00:01+.
726146 188 BENEDITO CARLOS DA SILVA CAMBUÍ - MG 1M-B2 03:45:18 188 23,4400:04:38+.
897147 269 GUILHERME FARIA/JULIANO COELHO MOGI MIRIM - 1D-1 03:46:31 188 23,3100:02:08+.
282148 269 JULIANO COELHO/GUILHERME FARIA MOGI MIRIM - 1D-1 03:46:32 288 23,3100:00:01+.
156149 280 CÉLIO MELO/CRISTIANE APARECIDA ALFENAS - MG 1D-M 03:47:24 188 23,2200:13:56+.
58150 280 CRISTIANE APARECIDA/CÉLIO MELO ALFENAS - MG 1D-M 03:47:28 288 23,2100:00:04+.
159151 57 DANILO TAVOLARO RODRIGUES ESPÍRITO 1MA-1 03:47:32 188 23,2100:05:28+.
587152 218 NOBILE CARAMEL JUNIOR JACUTINGA - MG 1M-C 03:48:03 188 23,1500:12:05+.
688153 108 CESAR SIMÕES ROSA ITAPIRA - SP 1MA-2 03:48:06 188 23,1500:04:34+.
128154 66 ANTONIO PICCININII SÃO PAULO - SP 1MA-1 03:48:44 188 23,0800:01:12+.
157155 251 LICÍNIO CAPPELLI/ELISA VIEIRA POUSO ALEGRE - 1D-M 03:49:12 188 23,0400:01:44+.
574156 251 ELISA VIEIRA/LICÍNIO CAPPELLI POUSO ALEGRE - 1D-M 03:49:12 288 23,0400:00:00+.
506157 169 JÚLIO DE SOUZA PINTO SÃO BENTO DO 1M-B1 03:50:32 188 22,900:06:26+.
727158 256 FLÁVIO AUGUSTO/BRUNO FREITAS ALFENAS - MG 1D-1 03:51:01 288 22,8600:00:00+.
28159 256 BRUNO FREITAS/FLÁVIO AUGUSTO ALFENAS - MG 1D-1 03:51:01 188 22,8600:04:29+.
248160 263 ANIE RAQUEL/SERGIO SILVEIRA ATIBAIA - SP 1D-M 03:51:39 188 22,7900:02:27+.
670161 263 SERGIO SILVEIRA/ANIE RAQUEL ATIBAIA - SP 1D-M 03:51:39 288 22,7900:00:00+.
858162 159 CRISTIAN SOARES EXTREMA - MG 1M-B1 03:51:52 188 22,7700:01:20+.
119163 274 ALESSANDRO SIMAO/ANDERSON PIRACICABA - 1D-1 03:53:08 188 22,6500:02:07+.
917164 274 ANDERSON TRAVAGLINI/ALESSANDRO PIRACICABA - 1D-1 03:53:08 288 22,6500:00:00+.
48165 148 TIAGO GOMES MOCOCA - SP 1MA-2 03:53:43 188 22,5900:05:37+.
281166 25 LEONARDO GIMENES JACUTINGA - MG 1Sub-30 03:54:25 188 22,5200:26:34+.
419167 272 THIAGO MACEDO/PHELIPE BRITO POUSO ALEGRE - 1D-1 03:55:06 188 22,4600:01:58+.
349168 116 ELITON DA SILVA OLIVEIRA ITAPIRA - SP 1MA-2 03:55:37 188 22,4100:01:54+.
858169 81 JULIANO DA SILVA MOGI GUAÇU - 1MA-1 03:55:58 188 22,3800:07:14+.
578170 110 DANILO MALUF DI LERNIA PIRACICABA - 1MA-2 03:56:17 188 22,3500:00:40+.
63171 99 WILSON FELIPE DE MOURA MAIA OURO FINO - MG 1MA-1 03:56:18 188 22,3400:00:20+.
778172 137 RAFAEL DONIZETI DE SOUZA INDAIATUBA - 1MA-2 03:56:20 188 22,3400:00:03+.
958173 90 MURILO BOSQUEIRO LIMEIRA - SP 1MA-1 03:58:05 188 22,1800:01:47+.
788174 167 JÚLIO CÉSAR LATTARI 13990-000 - SP 1M-B1 03:58:41 188 22,1200:06:49+.
915175 19 JOÃO SIQUEIRA INDAIATUBA - 1Sub-30 03:58:41 188 22,1200:04:16+.
608176 123 GUILHERME BABADOPULOS PIRASSUNUNGA - 1MA-2 03:59:02 188 22,0900:02:42+.
539177 212 JOSÉ ANTÔNIO DOS SANTOS SANTA BÁRBARA 1M-C 03:59:47 188 22,0200:11:44+.
940178 195 JOSIMAR RODRIGUES DA SILVA PIRASSUNUNGA - 1M-B2 04:01:50 188 21,8300:16:32+.
279179 154 ANDREI MILNICENCO MONTE MOR - SP 1M-B1 04:02:26 188 21,7800:03:45+.
389180 173 MÁRCIO ROGÉRIO DA SILVA DE BRITO SÃO JOÃO DA 1M-B1 04:04:30 188 21,600:02:04+.
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470181 163 FABRICIO JOSÉ DOMINGUES DE SOUZA SOCORRO - SP 1M-B1 04:05:58 188 21,4700:01:28+.
229182 36 WALTER BASSI NETO ESPIRITO 1Sub-30 04:07:17 188 21,3500:08:36+.
224183 259 MARCOS PAULO/MARIANA DUTRA SOCORRO - SP 1D-M 04:13:16 188 20,8500:21:37+.
237184 259 MARCOS PAULO/MARIANA DUTRA SOCORRO - SP 1D-M 04:13:17 288 20,7800:00:50+.
192185 12 DIEGO DA SILVA AMARO MONTE SIAO - 1Sub-30 04:14:08 188 20,7800:06:51+.
952186 152 ALEXANDRE CANTO FINHANE ITAPIRA - SP 1M-C 04:20:31 188 20,2700:20:44+.
663187 273 JONAS VASQUES/CARLOS ROBERTO ITAPIRA - SP 1D-1 04:20:50 188 20,2400:25:44+.
464188 273 CARLOS ROBERTO/JONAS VASQUES ITAPIRA - SP 1D-1 04:20:53 288 20,2400:00:03+.
132189 193 IVAN MARCOS DE SOUZA JACUTINGA - MG 1M-B2 04:22:23 188 20,1200:20:33+.
873190 174 OSMAR BALESTRA MONTE SIÃO - 1M-B1 04:24:52 188 19,9300:18:54+.
33191 101 ADVALDO DA VEIGA MOGI GUAÇU - 1MA-2 04:27:58 188 19,700:28:56+.
118192 37 GUSTAVO BUENO E MORAES IDAIATUBA-SP 1MA-1 04:32:30 188 19,3800:34:25+.
995193 185 AMIRALLDO BERNARDES COUTINHO MONTE SIÃO - 1M-B2 04:33:50 188 19,2800:11:27+.
5194 144 RODRIGO MORILLA PAVANELLO MOCOCA - SP 1PNE-PRO 04:33:57 188 19,2700:00:00+.
247195 96 VITOR MESQUITA CAMANDUCAIA - 1MA-1 04:39:17 188 18,9100:06:47+.
247196 270 ALBERTO LUIS/NATAN GABRIEL SOCORRO-SP - 1D-1 04:40:46 188 18,8100:19:53+.
237197 270 ALBERTO LUIS/NATAN GABRIEL SOCORRO-SP - 1D-1 04:40:47 288 18,7700:00:31+.
77198 151 ADEILSON FRANCISCO DE ALMEIDA BOM REPOUSO - 1M-B1 04:42:43 188 18,6800:17:51+.
902199 279 FELLIPPE CORSI/HILTON JOSE ITAPIRA - SP 1M-B1 04:53:25 188 17,9900:10:42+.
712200 279 HILTON JOSE/FELLIPPE CORSI ITAPIRA-SP 1D-1 04:53:28 288 17,9900:12:41+.
483201 7 GUILHERME QUIRINO JUNQUEIRA SÃO JOSÉ DO 1PNE-PRO 04:59:51 188 17,6100:25:54+.
85202 216 MARCOS SCODELER JACUTINGA - SP 1M-C 05:15:17 188 16,7500:54:46+.
41203 5 MAIENE T. FERREIRA CARVALHO ITAJUBÁ - MG 1Elite-F 05:35:20 188 15,7501:52:10+.
569204 252 MARCOS SEBASTIÃO/FLAVIA LUANA BOM REPOUSO - 1D-M 05:42:35 188 15,4101:29:18+.
270205 252 FLAVIA LUANA/MARCOS SEBASTIÃO BOM REPOUSO - 1D-M 05:42:36 288 15,4100:00:01+.
642206 278 VINICIUS MONTI CELLI POA 1Cad-A 05:50:06 288 15,0802:57:23+.
237207 205 EDILSON DE LIMA SÃO CAETANO 1M-C 06:19:01 188 13,9302:38:27+.
237208 202 ROBERTO EDUARDO SMEETS SÃO CAETANO 1M-B2 06:19:02 188 13,9301:45:12+.
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6471 45 SABRINA RABELO DE ALMEIDA POÇOS DE 10MA-F 03:35:57 188 24,4500:00:00+.
7652 197 ELIANE AP P DANZIGER ALFENAS - MG 10MB-F 03:40:30 188 23,9500:00:00+.
6963 6 CARLA REGINA DE SOUZA LIMEIRA - SP 10Elite-F 03:43:10 188 23,6600:00:00+.
8294 38 JULIANA MACIEL DE SOUZA SÃO PAULO - SP 10Sub-30F 03:55:14 188 22,4500:00:00+.
2885 51 JANAÍNA MENDES DA SILVA ITAPIRA - SP 10MB-F 03:58:40 188 22,1200:18:10+.
7386 48 DEBORA A C SCODELER JACUTINGA - MG 10MB-F 04:01:46 188 21,8400:03:06+.
1907 50 FLAVIA CRISTINA FERREIRA INDAIATUBA - 10MB-F 04:04:32 188 21,5900:02:46+.
1818 41 ELIANA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA MOCOCA - SP 10MA-F 04:15:26 188 20,6700:39:29+.
8019 52 SALETE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS POUSO ALEGRE - 10MB-F 04:15:44 188 20,6500:11:12+.
24510 40 DANIELA SCHOLL ITAPIRA - SP 10MA-F 04:31:04 188 19,4800:15:38+.
30611 43 JOICE SOUZA SILVA BOM REPOUSO - 10MA-F 04:40:05 188 18,8500:09:01+.
4112 44 MARÍLIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA ITAPIRA - SP 10MA-F 04:54:03 188 17,9600:13:58+.
20013 46 ALINE DE BARROS SANTOS BRITO POUSO ALEGRE - 10MB-F 04:55:08 188 17,8900:39:24+.

T.i Online - Soluções em Tecnologia da Informação - Sistema T.i Time

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

e-mail: tionline@tionline.net.br - cel (38) 99939 4771 - Ricardo (38) 99860 9646 - Rhudson


